
HIBHA VID 

SASR 

S. 

No 

2 

3 

4 

7 

8 

10 

PRATHIBHA VIDYALAYAM HIGH SCHOOL 

Name 

ANCY JOSEPH 

S SRINVASU 

A BRAMARAMBA 

D NAGAMANI 

M GOVIND 

TASWINI 

K SANTHI 

KV RAMANA 

A PRASAD 

(Recognised by Govt. Of Andhra Pradesh) 
SABBAVARAM - 531 035, AKP DIST., A.P. 

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

Father Name Qualification 

JOSEPH 

NAGESWAR 
A RAO 

VENKATASESHA 
GIRIRAO 

CHELLAYYA 

KANNAYYA 

VENAKATA RAO 

N VENKATESWARAO SURYANARAYANA 

JAYAPRAKSH 

APPALANAIDU 

DEVUDU 

Principal 

MA MEd 

MA BEd 

MA BEd 

MSC BEd 

PRATIBHA VIDYALAYAM HIGH SCHOOL 
SABBAVARAM-531035 

BA 

BSC 

MSc 

BSC BEd 

Phd Maths 

M Tech T 

OccupationDesignation SMC 

Principal 

Vice - Principal 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Prt Employee 

Prt Employee 

Govt Employee 

Educationist 

Principal(Govt 
polytechnic 

Kancharapalem) 

Software Engineer 

Member Secretary 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Praubha Educational Sociely 
SABBAVARAM 

Ph: 08924-248289 
Cell: 98666 37970 

Address 

Sabbavaram Anakapalli 9866637970 

Sujatha Nagar, 
Pendurthi, 

Visakhapatnam 

Sabbavaram Anakapalli 

Rampuram Pendurthi 

Visakhapatanam 

Asakapalli Sabbavaram 
Anakapalli 

Pydiwada Sabbavaram 
Anakapalli 

Sabbavaram 

Sabbavaram Anakapalli 

Contact No 

Visakhapatnam 

9989883302 

7659923918 

9121838430 

9705707320 

7093275437 

9618327006 

9618898220 

9912387699 

Sabbavaram Anakapalli 9963317659 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

