

PRATHIBHA VIDYALAYAM HIGH SCHOOL

(Recognised by Govt. Of Andhra Pradesh) SABBAVARAM - 531 035, AKP DIST., A.P.

> Ph : 08924-248289 Cell : 98666 37970

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

S. No	Name	Father Name	Qualification	Occupation	Designation SMC	Address	Contact No
l	ANCY JOSEPH	JOSEPH	MA MEd	Principal	Member Secretary	Sabbavaram Anakapalli	9 8666 37970
2	S SRINIVASU	NAGESWAR A RAO	MA BEd	Vice – Principal	Teacher Member	Sujatha Nagar, Pendurthi, Visakhapatnam	9989883302
3	A BRAMARAMBA	VENKATASESHA GIRIRAO	MA BEd	Teacher	Teacher Member	Sabbavaram Anakapalli	7659923918
4	D NAGAMANI	CHELLAYYA	MSc BEd	Teacher	Teacher Member	Rampuram Pendurthi Visakhapatanam	9121838430
5	M GOVIND	KANNAYYA	ВА	Pvt Employee	Parent Member	Asakapalli Sabbavaram Anakapalli	9705707320
6	TASWINI	VENAKATA RAO	BSc	Pvt Employee	Parent Member	Pydiwada Sabbavaram Anakapalli	7093275437
7	K SANTHI	JAYAPRAKSH	MSc	Govt Employee	Parent Member	Sabbavaram	9618327006
8	N VENKATESWARAO	SURYANARAYANA	BSc BEd	Educationist	Member	Sabbavaram Anakapalli	9618898220
9	K V RAMANA	appalanaidu	Phd Maths	Principal(Govt polytechnic Kancharapalem)	Member	Visakhapatnam	9912387699
10	A PRASAD	DEVUDU	M Tech IIIT	Software Engineer	Member	Sabbavaram Anakapalli	9963317659

Principal

PRATIBHA VIDYALAYAM HIGH SCHOOL SABBAVARAM-531035

man spondent

Pratibha Educational Society SABBAVARAM